
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 946115
   Contract: Veteran Avenue Landscape Improvements

    Bid Opening Date: 08/28/2018
    Report Date: 11/02/2018 8:58AM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
SS+K Construction Inc.  

No.1 - $ 162,700.00 **
 

No.1 (1000.0000 * 5.00) 
 = $ 5,000.00

Total Bid $162,700.00 $5,000.00 $167,700.00
Total Award Amount $162,700.00 $0.00 $162,700.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 15301

 BidPackageVersionId: 3238
 RunDate: 11/02/2018 8:58AM

 


